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Nome
SLASH
MANDA CHUVA
RONDANTE
PATRIOTA
DOMINIC
BANGUELA
PARANA
FARAO
CHICO GUERREIRO
GOELUDO

Anilha
510743
009379
309272
109819
382929
013072
436972
479096
330421
112609

TRINCA FERRO 09/02/2020

Dono Cidade
MATEUS
REGINALDO COUTO MUTUM

BATISTA
REGINALDO
JUNIOR SOARES
KIKAO
JORDANE
LUCAS
RODRIGO OLIVEIRA

ALEX PORTUGAL TAPARUBA

Soipa

10/15 min Pontos
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